Sea Pro® FH240 Series
All-In-One Fuel Filter, Fuel/Water Separator
with          Media
Sea Pro® Rises to the Occasion.
More original equipment manufacturers are specifying advanced fuel
filter/water separators for their marine diesel engines. The Sea Pro
FH240 filters rise to the occasion by providing maximum efficiency
and optimum performance with the use of premium NanoNet media.

FH24002 FS53021 Duplex Short Yes** Yes Yes Bottom In / Top Out 1-5/16”-12 UN/UNF-2A 37° Flare
FH24003 FS53022 Duplex Tall Yes** Yes Yes Bottom In / Top Out 1-5/16”-12 UN/UNF-2A 37° Flare
Sea Pro® Ordering Information
Sea Pro® Sizing
Sea Pro® Specifications
Engine Displacement (L) Flow Rate (GPH) Flow Rate (LPM)
Sea Pro® Option
Single Duplex
5-19 40-100 2.52-6.31 FH24000 FH24002
20-38 101-153 6.37-9.65 FH24000 FH24002
39-50 154-206 9.72-13 FH24001 FH24003
51-60 207-264 13.05-16.65 FH24001 FH24003
Specification Single Short Single Tall Duplex Short Duplex Tall
Height Overall 19.2” (488 mm) 26.70” (678 mm) 24.70” (627 mm) 32.20” (818 mm)
Depth Overall 8.75” (222 mm) 8.75” (222 mm) 11.1” (282 mm) 11.1” (282 mm)